

It is hereby sought to demonstrate monthly
MMSY - GEN

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Birnod K. Singh - Agency.

DIVISION

Head of SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1158

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्य को पूरा
में प्रमाणित है जो कुल 100 (एक सौ) फुट
है। जो श्री दिनेश प्रसाद सिंह सहायक
अभियन्ता काराकाट के नाम है निम्न
किया जाता है।

[Signature]
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
BAGAR, M-2
25.9.20.

Reissued to JE Karakot.
(Ranjana)

[Signature]
25.9.20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION
Karakot SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1158

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Providing and Fixing working B.M. and reference pillar etc.					
(a) B.M. - Qty - 3.00 Nos from TMBP - 7					
@ 4075.54					Rs 12227.00
(b) reference pillar -					
Qty - 9.00 Nos from TMBP - 7					
@ 1858.62					Rs 16728.00
(2) cleaning and grubbing road					
land by manual means etc.					
Qty - 1.44 HA from TMBP - 7					
@ 49496.70					Rs 71275.00
(3) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits etc.					
(a) for 1000 M lead :-					
Qty - 340.15 M ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 174.93					Rs 59468.00
(b) for 100 M lead -					
Qty - 1064.52 M ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 130.96					Rs 139302.00
(4) Construction of earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty - 9502.95 M ³ from TMBP - 7					
@ 176.47					Rs 794512.00

Continuation

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Construction of GSB with well graded material etc. Qty - 1995.40 m ³ from TMB P-8 @ 2886.87 -					Rs 5471773.00
⑥ providing WBM gr-3 etc Qty 438.75 m ³ from TMB P-8 @ 4075.03 -					Rs 1787919.00
⑦ Providing and Paving logs board of MMCSS. Qty - 2.00 No from TMB P-8 @ 9320.50 -					Rs 18641.00
⑧ Dismantling of existing structures etc. (a) PCC - Qty - 9.20 m ³ TMB P-8 @ 473.82 -					Rs 4402.00
(b) RCC - Qty - 8.20 m ³ from TMB P-8 @ 1062.80 -					Rs 4464.00
(c) B/G - Qty - 256.43 m ³ from TMB P-8 @ 228.79 -					Rs 58651.00
(d) up to 600 mm GHP Qty - 30 M from TMB P-8 @ 169.19 -					Rs 5074.00
(e) Above 600 mm to 900 mm GHP Qty 30 M from TMB P-8 @ 224.68 -					Rs 6860.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing and laying R/c 300 mm dia. 2.20 m length concrete etc. Qty - 40.14 from T.M.P. - 9 @ 89.328 ————— Rs 35731.00					
(10) 6/10 In excavation of foundation of HP etc. Qty 167.69 m ³ from T.M.P. - 9 @ 260.59 ————— Rs 43698.00					
(11) Providing M15 as slabbing course etc. Qty - 28.00 m ³ from T.M.P. - 9 @ 5382.57 ————— Rs 150712.00					
(12) P.C. in sub-structure in HPs etc. Qty - 177.04 m ³ from T.M.P. - 9 @ 6231.48 ————— Rs 1103221.00					
(13) Providing laying R.P. HP culverts etc. (a) 600 mm dia — Qty - 37.50 m from T.M.P. - 9 @ 1010.48 ————— Rs 37893.00 (b) 1000 mm dia Qty - 22.50 m from T.M.P. - 6 @ 3736.34 ————— Rs 84068.00					
(14) Adj					990 6620.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	990	6620.00
(14) Add Wst - 12%				118	8794.00
(15) Add LWC - 1%				990	66.00
					11194480.00
less 10% below				(-)	1119448.00
as per agreement					10075032.00
less previous				(-)	1907019.00
payment					8268013.00
				Sq	82,68013/-
				@ 0.04	
				10/06/21	
				2E	

Continuation